P-SS-ZB 100 - Zack marker strip carrier

1013737
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/sg/products/1013737

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user

documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Profile, self-adhesive, for accommodating SS-ZB labels, UC-EMP, UCT-EMP, length: 1 m

Your advantages

+ Self-adhesive marker carriers, sold by the meter for cutting to custom length

* The P-SS-ZB 100 is ideally suited for accommodating UC-EMP ..., UCT-EMP ...

» Powerful adhesion and optimum grip on standard device surfaces

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1013737

10 pc

10 pc

0322

BG241A

Page 350 (C-3-2019)
4017918013929
35¢

2222 g
39269097

IT

Mar 11, 2024, 6:57 AM  Page 1 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-sg/products/marker-carriers-p-ss-zb-100-1013737?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

P-SS-ZB 100 - Zack marker strip carrier

1013737
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/sg/products/1013737

Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Dimensions

Width
Length

Material specifications

Color
Material

Components
Environmental and real-life conditions

Test for substances that would hinder coating with paint or varnish
Result
Specification
Result
Duration

Temperature for testing

Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature (operation)
Recommended ambient temperature (storage/transport)

Recommended humidity (storage/transport)
Shelf life

Mounting

Mounting type

Marker carriers

10.9 mm
1000 mm

gray
PVC

Silicone-free

Test passed

IEC 60068-2-2:2007-07
Test passed

96 h

80 °C

-15°C...80°C
23°C

PHCENIX
CONTACT

50 % (Storage in a dry and dark place in the original packaging is

recommended)

2 years

adhesive

Mar 11, 2024, 6:57 AM  Page 2 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-sg/products/marker-carriers-p-ss-zb-100-1013737?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

P-SS-ZB 100 - Zack marker strip carrier

1013737
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/sg/products/1013737

Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT SEA Pte. Ltd.
105 Eunos Avenue 3, #04-00
Singapore 409836

+65 6228 4900
marketing@phoenixcontact.com.sg

27281105
27281105
27281105

EC001530

39121400

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Mar 11, 2024, 6:57 AM  Page 3 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-sg/products/marker-carriers-p-ss-zb-100-1013737?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

