P-SS-ZB 100 - Zack marker strip carrier



1013737

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/sg/products/1013737

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Profile, self-adhesive, for accommodating SS-ZB labels, UC-EMP, UCT-EMP, length: 1 m

Your advantages

- Self-adhesive marker carriers, sold by the meter for cutting to custom length
- The P-SS-ZB 100 is ideally suited for accommodating UC-EMP ..., UCT-EMP ...
- · Powerful adhesion and optimum grip on standard device surfaces

Commercial data

Item number	1013737
Packing unit	10 pc
Minimum order quantity	10 pc
Sales key	0322*
Product key	BG241A
Catalog page	Page 350 (C-3-2019)
GTIN	4017918013929
Weight per piece (including packing)	35 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	22.22 g
Customs tariff number	39269097
Country of origin	IT

P-SS-ZB 100 - Zack marker strip carrier



1013737

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/sg/products/1013737

Technical data

Product properties

Marker carriers				
Dimensions				
10.9 mm				
1000 mm				

Material specifications

Color	gray
Material	PVC
Components	Silicone-free

Environmental and real-life conditions

Test for substances that would hinder coating with paint or varnish

Result	Test passed
Specification	IEC 60068-2-2:2007-07
Result	Test passed
Duration	96 h
Temperature for testing	80 °C

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation)	-15 °C 80 °C
Recommended ambient temperature (storage/transport)	23 °C
Recommended humidity (storage/transport)	50 % (Storage in a dry and dark place in the original packaging is recommended)
Shelf life	2 years

Mounting

|--|

P-SS-ZB 100 - Zack marker strip carrier



1013737

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/sg/products/1013737

Classifications

ECLASS

	ECLASS-11.0	27281105		
	ECLASS-12.0	27281105		
	ECLASS-13.0	27281105		
ETIM				
	ETIM 9.0	EC001530		
UNSPSC				
	UNSPSC 21.0	39121400		

Phoenix Contact 2024 @ - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT SEA Pte. Ltd. 105 Eunos Avenue 3, #04-00 Singapore 409836 +65 6228 4900 marketing@phoenixcontact.com.sg